s2
d2
s1
d1
l1
l2
a3
a1

Tolerances: after part 1
NoN INSULAtED FERRULES DIN 46228/1
For Copper Stranded Wire Only
See Page E-5 for tools.For Copper Stranded Wire Only
Non-Insulated Ferrules Rated at 600V
Part-No. AWG
Size
mm2 d1 d2 I s
Packing
Unit
Approved
tool
V Series
cRIMP tooLS
RAt-FER SPR-FER RAt-FER2
FERN-20-10M 20 0,75 1,20 2,30 10,00 0,15 1 V915
FERN-18-10M 18 1,00 1,40 2,50 10,00 0,15 1 V915
FERN-16-10M 16 1,50 1,70 2,80 10,00 0,15 1 V915
FERN-14-10M 14 2,50 2,20 3,40 10,00 0,15 1 V915
FERN-12-12M 12 4,00 2,80 4,00 12,00 0,20 1 V915
FERN-10-12B 10 6,00 3,50 4,70 10,00 0,20 250 V915
FERN-8-12B 10 6,00 3,50 4,70 12,00 0,20 250 V915
FERN-6-12B 8 10,00  4,50 5,80 12,00 0,20 250 V915
FERN-20-10M 6 16,00  5,80 7,50 12,00 0,20 250 V915
FERN-4-12B 4 25,00  7,30 9,50 12,00 0,20 250 V915
FERN-2-12C 2 35,00  8,30 11,00 12,00 0,20 100 V915
FERN-1/0-18C 1/0 50,00  10,30 13,00 18,00 0,30 100 V925
FERN-2/0-25C 2/0 70,00  12,50 15,00 25,00 0,40 100 V925
FERN-3/0-25L 3/0 95,00  14,50 17,00 25,00 0,40 50 V940
FERN-4/0-32L 4/0 120,00  16,50 19,00 32,00 0,50 50 V940
Technical Information
Insertion Funnel is made of Polypropylene
and is heatresistant up to 105 Deg. C.
Material: E-Copper,
Surface electro tinned.
Minimum Coating Thickness 3μm.
Rated at 600V Max
Tolerances: after part 4
INSULAtED FERRULES IN cUt-StRIP FoRM
Cut-Strips Polypropylene Insulated Ferrules Rated at 600V Max, 105ºC
colour
DIN Part-No. AWG
Size
mm2 d1 d2 I1 I2 s1 s2 a1 a2 a3 a4
Packing
Unit
Approved
tool
FERSTR-22WH 22 0,50 1,00 2,60 14,00 8,00 0,15 0,30 0,20 3,60 0,25 1,50 500(10x50) SPR-JoK
FERSTR-20GR 20 0,75 1,20 2,80 14,00 8,00 0,15 0,30 0,20 3,60 0,25 1,50 500(10x50) SPR-JoK
FERSTR-18RD 18 1,00 1,40 3,00 14,00 8,00 0,15 0,30 0,20 4,20 0,25 1,50 500(10x50) SPR-JoK
FERSTR-16BK 16 1,50 1,70 3,50 14,00 8,00 0,15 0,30 0,20 4,20 0,25 1,50 500(10x50) SPR-JoK
FERSTR-14BL 14 2,50 2,20 4,20 14,00 8,00 0,15 0,30 0,20 5,00 0,25 1,50 500(10x50) SPR-JoK
B
Toll Free 1-800-701-0975
Fax 1-800-892-6360Selection, Service & Quality Solutions
Sanborn NY